
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

2 

3 

4 

3 

5 

4 

4 

2 

5 

6 

6 

7 

8 

5 

6 

DQ 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

41 

66 

55 

79 

848 

19 

93 

22 

274 

24 

8 

538 

38 

31 

70 

92 

15 

618 

475 

299 

53 

91 

123 

302 

82 

126 

331 

363 

6 

909 

Name 

Vincent Allegretta 

Lawrence Lepurage 

Paul Plemenos 

Jake Namer 

Jeffrey Segal 

Luiz Serva 

Todd Honczarenko 

Hugh Stewart 

Michal Kuna 

AJ Hartman 

Frank Ferrara 

Rob McInerney 

Doug Winston 

Dan Carlson 

Albert Watson 

John Gatzemeyer 

Thom Baulisch 

Jeffrey Bennett 

Ariel Jurmann 

Joseph Lattanzi 

Robert Goldlust 

Jeff Shaw 

Eyal Adler 

Eric Fuehrer 

John Pattman 

Elliot Menschik 

Michael Gershanok 

David Shields 

Meir Rigen 

Foad Razavi 

Class 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

GTS4 

GTS3 

American Iron 

GTS3 

GTS4 

American Iron 

GTS3 

GTS4 

Super Touring 2 

American Iron 

American Iron 

Super Touring 2 

American Iron 

GTS4 

GTS3 

Super Touring 3 

GTS3 

American Iron 

GTS3 

American Iron 

American Iron 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

Year 

2002 

2006 

2005 

2002 

1997 

1989 

1992 

1999 

2001 

2010 

1995 

1989 

2001 

2013 

2006 

2005 

2007 

1996 

1998 

2008 

2014 

2008 

2011 

2007 

1995 

2003 

Make 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Chevrolet 

Mazda 

BMW 

BMW 

Ford 

BMW 

BMW 

Ford 

BMW 

Porsche 

Chevrolet 

Ford 

Ford 

Chevrolet 

Ford 

Porsche 

Porsche 

Chevrolet 

BMW 

Ford 

BMW 

Ford 

Ford 

Porsche 

BMW 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

Color 

Silver 

Yellow 

Blue 

Gray Multi 

Silver 

Black 

Black 

White/Red 

Maroon 

Blue 

Blue 

White/Blue 

Yellow 

Black 

White 

Red 

White 

Silver 

Silver 

Blue/Silver 

Red/Black 

Yellow 

Gray 

White 

Blue 

White 

Blue 

Blue/White 

White 

Silver 

Model 

Camaro 

Corvette 

Corvette Z06 

RX-7 

M3 

M3 

Mustang 

328 

M3 

Mustang GT 

M3 

Cayman 

Corvette 

Mustang 

Mustang 

Corvette 

Mustang Boss 302S 

Cayman S 

911 Carrera 

Corvette 

M3 

Mustang Cobra 

135i 

Mustang 

Mustang 

Cayman S 

M3 

Cayman 

M3 

M3 

Diff 

1.224 

1.727 

2.946 

3.195 

3.310 

3.943 

4.208 

4.211 

4.322 

4.360 

4.604 

4.784 

4.832 

5.381 

5.417 

5.441 

5.613 

5.724 

6.625 

6.654 

6.722 

6.960 

7.551 

8.918 

9.653 

14.243 

Best Tm 

1:07.829 

1:09.053 

1:09.556 

1:10.775 

1:11.024 

1:11.139 

1:11.772 

1:12.037 

1:12.040 

1:12.151 

1:12.189 

1:12.433 

1:12.613 

1:12.661 

1:13.210 

1:13.246 

1:13.270 

1:13.442 

1:13.553 

1:14.454 

1:14.483 

1:14.551 

1:14.789 

1:15.380 

1:16.747 

1:17.482 

1:22.072 

1:14.567 

1:15.412 

1:16.182 

In Lap 

4 

2 

2 

5 

6 

13 

7 

2 

8 

6 

8 

6 

7 

13 

4 

6 

5 

7 

11 

7 

8 

4 

12 

9 

7 

6 

4 

14 

3 

6 

2nd Best 

1:10.670 

1:13.047 

1:12.104 

1:10.791 

1:11.334 

1:11.496 

1:12.148 

1:12.747 

1:12.582 

1:12.506 

1:12.281 

1:12.608 

1:13.015 

1:12.879 

1:13.740 

1:14.706 

1:13.833 

1:14.962 

1:13.927 

1:15.017 

1:14.584 

1:14.791 

1:14.911 

1:15.500 

1:16.963 

1:17.975 

1:24.124 

1:15.122 

1:17.007 

1:16.569 

2nd Lap 

12 

13 

15 

13 

12 

11 

Printed: 4/19/2015 11:17:53 AM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number includes a "G," it is already reserved. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ NJMP Lightning 

Thunder Racers 

Thunder Practice/Qualifying (Sun) 

Qualifying started at 9:41:29 

NJMP Lightning 1.850 miles 

4/19/2015 09:40 AM 


